

## **GREATER ROCHESTER TEEN BOOK FESTIVAL**

Our Mission is to foster a community effort to celebrate and promote reading by connecting teens and authors.

In support of the <b>Greater Rochester Teen Book Festival</b> , to be held at RIT in 2020, I/we,	
	_will contribute to help keep TBF <i>free</i> to attend
Enclosed is my/our contribution of \$	·
Authorizing Signature:	Date:
Name (please print):	
Address:	Zip:
Telephone:	E-Mail:
Please list my/our name as follows:	

Please make checks payable to <u>Greater Rochester Teen Book Festival</u>.

Please send, along with this form, to:

Greater Rochester Teen Book Festival P. O. Box 711 Pittsford, NY 14534

🗦 3 Thank You E 🦇 3 Thank You E 🦇 3 Thank You E 🤻

Greater Rochester Teen Book Festival, Inc. is a 501(c)3 organization and your donation is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. You will receive a letter confirming your donation along with a copy of this form for your records.